2024 NRCA Championship Finals Rodeo Results
Date: November 1-3, 2024

SATURDAY PERFORMANCE

Bareback Riding
1 Connor
2 Tucker
3 Jake
4 |ver

Barrel Racing
1 Saylor
2 Gale
3 Emilee
4 Kesse

Bull Riding
1 Chazz

Calf Roping
1 Dalton
2 Matt
3 Cole
4 Treg

Goat Tying
1 Josie
2 Karissa
3 Molly
4 Brylee

Ladies Breakaway
1 Courtney
2 Tanegai
3 Bailey
4 Jessica
4 Morgan

Heinert
Zingg
Kesl
Paul

Wilson
Beebe
Pauley
Deal

Gabe

Porch
Peters
Robinson
Thorstenson

Mousel
Gotschall
Rotenberger
Grubb

Ulricksen
Zilverberg
Tibbs
Holmes
Foss

New Underwood, SD

Crow Agency, MT
Vale, SD
Faith, SD

Buffalo, SD
Custer, SD
Wall, SD

Dupree, SD

Timber Lake, SD

Kadoka, SD
Hot Springs, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Lantry, SD

Coleman, SD
Torrington, WY
Ludlow, SD
Spearfish, SD

Timber Lake, SD
Holabird, SD
Pierre, SD
Buffalo, SD
Rhame, ND

77
77
76
69

14.910
15.001
15.179
15.224

78

9.3
9.8
11.0
12.0

6.2
6.5
6.6
7.0

2.1
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.6

$ 393.75
$ 393.75
$ 225.00
$ 112.50

$ 590.00
S 442.50
$ 295.00
$ 147.50

$ 510.00

$ 590.00
S 442.50
$ 295.00
S 147.50

$ 590.00
S 442.50
$ 295.00
$ 147.50

$ 590.00
S 442.50
$ 295.00
S 73.75
S 7375



Saddle Bronc
1 Cooper
2 Gavin
3 Malcom

4 TW

West

Nelson
Heathershaw
Flowers

Senior Mens Breakaway

1 Darren
2 Arlie

3 Marty
4 Blaine

Steer Wrestling

1 Dawson

2 Brett
3 Tegun
4 Landon

Team Roping

1 Tucker
Jade

2 Weston
Nevada

3 Cam
Tracer

4 Tyrell
Jesse

Mixed Team Roping

1 Hadley
Weston

2 Brylee
Jess

3 Patty Jo

Hayes
4 CY
Carson

Lammers
Hulm
Jandreau
Carey

Kautzman
Wilcox
Spring
Sivertsen

McDaniel
Nelson
Mills
Berquist
Johnson
Olson
Moody
Dale

Furnival
Mills

Grubb
Harper
Burress
Burress
Christensen
Musick

Philip, SD
Sentinel Butte, ND
Quinn,SD

Buffalo, WY

Chancellor, SD
Spearfish, SD
Kennebec, SD
Huron, SD

Capitol, MT

Red Owl, SD
Enning, SD

Ree Heights, SD

Midland, SD
Midland, SD
Gillette, WY
Piedmont, SD
Buffalo, WY

Ft. Yates, ND
Buffalo, SD
Timber Lake, SD

Ft. Yates, ND
Gillette, WY
Spearfish, SD
Faith, SD
Isabel, SD
Isabel, SD
Kennebec, SD
Pierre, SD

79
79
78
78

2.1
2.8
4.4
12.4

3.6

4.0

4.4

4.5

5.5

7.0

11.3

12.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.5

$ 516.25
$ 516.25
$ 221.25
$ 221.25

$ 590.00
S 442.50
$ 295.00
$ 147.50

$ 590.00
$ 442.50
$ 295.00
$ 147.50
$ 590.00
S 442.50

$ 295.00

$ 147.50

$ 590.00

S 442.50

$ 295.00

$ 147.50



